Residential For Sale

2,600 Sqft - 849 SW 14th Ct # 849, Fort
Lauderdale, Florida 33315

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Half Bathrooms:

On Market Date:

Address Map
Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11412948
$1,749,000
4

3

2,600 Sqft
2024

1

02/07/2023

usS

FL

Broward County
Fort Lauderdale
33315

849 SW 14th Ct #
849

EIGHT AT
CROISSANT PARK

w81° 50' 49.4"

Pet Allowed

Garden View, Skyline

Deck, Open Balcony

Unfurnished



Latitude: N26° 6' 14"

Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




